Page 2
Tel-Tru® Manufacturing Company
World-Class Thermometers
We manufacture thermometers - but we sell service, reliability, product quality and performance.
★ CASE AND BEZEL
• 304 stainless steel standard
• 316 stainless steel optional
• All external parts corrosion resistant to most

MADE IN USA
Page 6
How to Order
3410 04 59
MODEL CODE STEM LENGTH RANGE
EXAMPLE
1) Model Code
2) Connection Size and Thread Type
3) Stem Length
4) Temperature Range
5) State Options and Accessories When Required – See Standard Features and Options Table
 1 3/4" (44mm) GT200 1/8" Glass Back 1910
  GT200 1/4" Glass Back 2010
 2" (51mm) GT225 1/8" Glass Back 4910
  GT225 1/4" Glass Back 491A
.150" Diameter Stems– Industrial
Dial Size Model NPT Lens Con. Loc. CODE
 1" (25mm) PT50R N/A Plycrb. Back 1210
  PT50  N/A Plycrb. Back 1110
  AD10R N/A Plycrb. Back 1219
 1 3/8" (36mm) AD44R N/A Plycrb. Back 4419
 1 3/4" (44mm) MT39 N/A Glass Back 1310
  MT39R N/A Glass Back 1410
  GT100R N/A Glass Back 1610
 2" (51mm) LT225R N/A Glass Back 2310
  LT225  N/A Glass Back 2210
 3" (80mm) LT330R N/A Plycrb. Back 2819
.150" Diameter Stems– Pocket/Laboratory
Dial Size Model NPT Lens Con. Loc. CODE
➤ HOW TO ORDER:
 2" (51mm) LN250 1/4" Glass Back 3110
  LN250R 1/4" Glass Back 3210
 3" (80mm) GT300 1/2" Glass Back 3310
  GT300R 1/2" Glass Back 3410
  MX325R 1/2" Glass Back 3610
  MM325R 1/2" Glass Back 5010
  BC350R 1/2" Glass Bottom 3910
  AA375R 1/2" Glass Adjustable 4110
 4" (100mm) GT400 1/2" Glass Back 4510
  GT400R 1/2" Glass Back 4810
  BC450R 1/2" Glass Bottom 4610
  AA475R 1/2" Glass Adjustable 4710
 5" (128mm) GT500 1/2" Glass Back 3710
  GT500R 1/2" Glass Back 3810
  MX525R 1/2" Glass Back 5310
  MM525R 1/2" Glass Back 5410
  BC550R 1/2" Glass Bottom 4010
  AA575R 1/2" Glass Adjustable 4210
.250" Diameter Stems– Industrial
Dial Size Model NPT Lens Con. Loc. CODE
➤ MODEL CODES, CONNECTIONS SIZE AND THREAD TYPE
 -100/100 -75/40 01
 -40/160 -40/70 02
 0/140 -18/60 13
 0/180 -18/82 03
 0/220 -10/100 04
 0/250 -20/120 14
 20/240 -10/110 05
 25/125 0/50 06
 50/300 10/150 07
 50/400 0/200 08
 50/500 0/250 09
 150/750 50/400 10
 200/1000 100/550 11
Fahrenheit Celsius Code
DUAL RANGES
 -100/100 51
 -50/120 52
 -40/160 53
 0/140 54
 0/180 55
 0/200 50
 0/220 56
 0/250 67
 0/300 57
 0/500 58
 20/240 59
 25/125 60
 50/250 61
 50/300 62
 50/400 63
 50/500 64
 50/550 68
 100/800 44
 150/750 65
 200/1000 66
Fahrenheit Code
➤ STANDARD TEMPERATURE RANGES
 -75/175 87
 -70/70 EA
 -50/100 71
 -50/25 72
 -50/50 73
 -40/70 84
 -20/120 86
 -10/110 74
 0/50 75
 0/60 95
 0/80 EI
 0/100 76